

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

$$QTY = 05 NO \times @ 1739.56 \text{ --- HS} = 8698.00$$

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty: 7.68m ³ x @ 97.180 —					Rs 746.10
(47/53) providing mis grade in filter					
protection in foundation — 45					
wide TmBP — 25 item no-47					
Qty 25.0 m ³ x @ Rs 9750.00 —					Rs 19940.00
(28/54) Brick on edge in Brick					
Cement mortar (1:3) — 6/5					
wide TmBP — 25 item no-49					
Qty = 2.03m ³ x @ 6591.13 —					Rs 13380.00
					= 6321070.00
Add GST 12% —					= 758528.00
Less 1% —					= 632110.00
					= 7142809.00
Less 10% as per agreement — (-)					= 714281.00
					= 6428528.00
Less previous paid amount =					4000394.00
Less " " " " =					1359755.00
Net payable amt =					10,68,379.00
					Summed
					09.12.22
					J.E

Material Statement

NIL

Jamil
01/12/17
J.B.

NIL

Jamil
01/12/22
1.6